Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 3rd April 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME DED

CN85901
CN85828
CN85990
CN85981

Afforestation TERMON

Afforestation CORBOY; ARDAGH EAST
Afforestation BALLYSAGGART MORE
Afforestation KILCUMRERAGH

TOWNLANDS

LISSANYMORE

OLDTOWN; TWENTYACRES
BALLYSAGGART MORE; GLEN MORE
DERRYHALL

10.58
49.25
5.68
6.15

DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY

Cavan
Longford
Waterford
Westmeath

CATEGORY

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



