## Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 3rd April 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	<b>DIGITISED AREA (HA)</b>	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85901	Afforestation	TERMON	LISSANYMORE	10.58	Cavan	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85828	Afforestation	CORBOY; ARDAGH EAST	OLDTOWN; TWENTYACRES	49.25	Longford	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85990	Afforestation	BALLYSAGGART MORE	BALLYSAGGART MORE; GLEN MORE	5.68	Waterford	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85981	Afforestation	KILCUMRERAGH	DERRYHALL	6.15	Westmeath	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf